ENRICO BRUNO s.1.1.

APPARECCHI SCIENTIFICI
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Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

Provette cilindriche per sierare

Provette cilindriche per sierare, non graduate con bordo

Materiale: PMMA

Certificazione CE

Codice

05305020

05305120

05355020

05355120

05415020

05415120

Descrizion Capacita
ml

e

Provette
cilindriche
per sierare
Provette
cilindriche
per sierare
Provette
cilindriche
per sierare
Provette
cilindriche
per sierare
Provette
cilindriche
per sierare
Provette
cilindriche
per sierare

10

10

Diametro
mm

16

16

12

12

13

13

Altezza

mm
100

100

86

86

75

75

con
etichetta

no

si

no

si

no

si

conf.

2000

2000

4000

4000

4000

4000
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