



Over 50 years in cooperation with the health world, the scientific research, the environmental and quality control world

## Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation

Cylindrical test tubes for serum do not graduate with edge

Material: PMMA

Certification CE



Code	Descriptio n	Capacity ml	Diameter mm	Height mm	with label	pack
05305020	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	10	16	100	no	2000
05305120	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	10	16	100	yes	2000
05355020	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	5	12	86	no	4000
05355120	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	5	12	86	yes	4000
05415020	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	5	13	75	no	4000
05415120	Cylindrical test tubes for serum separation	5	13	75	yes	4000